10th FINAR WORLD SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS (25M) 2010
DUBAIL (URE)
15 - 192 December 2010

Event 16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
16 DEC 2010 - 11:58 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Eliminatoires

Results Summary

Résumé des résultats

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:51.05 24.12 5043  1:17.01  1:43.60 CAN - Canada Leeds (GBR) 7 AUG 2009
2:07.30  2:33.63  3:00.39  3:27.01
34975 41573 44222  5:08.50
5:3146  5:57.53  6:24.12
CR 6:55.65 24.07 5056  1:17.46 14423 AUS - Australia Manchester (GBR) 10 APR 2008
2:08.18  2:35.35  3:02.30  3:29.12
3:52.90 41873 44520  5:12.23
5:35.890  6:02.37  6:29.26

Heats Event No. 16
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind

1 2 4 USA - United States 6:56.53 Q
WALTERS David 0.75 24.55 50.91 1:17.66 1:44.70 1:44.70
WEBER-GALE Garrett 0.32 23.25 49.02 1:15.96 1:43.38 3:28.08
HOUCHIN Charles 0.34 23.65 49.76 1:16.86 1:44.28 5:12.36
BERENS Richard 0.10 23.88 50.27 1:17.27 1:44.17 6:56.53

2 2 5 RUS - Russia 6:57.48 095 Q
SUKHORUKOV Alexander 0.77 24.64 51.28 1:18.50 1:45.18 1:45.18
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.27 23.02 48.93 1:16.36 1:43.35 3:28.53
POLISHCHUK Mikhail 0.28 23.66 50.18 1:17.62 1:44.99 5:13.52
1IZOTQV Danila 0.59 23.61 49.93 1:16.76 1:43.96 6:57.48

3 2 8 GER - Germany 6:59.83 330 Q
BIEDERMANN Paul 0.75 24.32 50.97 1:17.48 1:43.60 1:43.60
HERBST Stefan 0.44 24.10 51.14 1:18.37 1:45.50 3:29.10
STARKE Benjamin 0.27 23.61 50.68 1:18.32 1:44.70 5:13.80
DEIBLER Markus 0.37 22.74 49.35 1:17.28 1:46.03 6:59.83

4 1 1 FRA - France 7:00.58 405 Q
LEFERT Clément 0.62 24.95 51.57 1:18.31 1:44.69 1:44.69
GILOT Fabien 0.33 24.01 51.03 1:18.40 1:45.75 3:30.44
HARAMBOURE Antton 0.46 24.79 51.61 1:19.24 1:47.43 5:17.87
AGNEL Yannick 0.28 24.14 50.83 1:17.45 1:42.71 7:00.58

5 1 4 AUS - Australia 7:02.31 578 Q
D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 0.66 24.36 50.72 1:17.95 1:44.80 1:44.80
MURPHY Patrick 0.32 23.78 50.06 1:16.99 1:43.71 3:28.51
DIXON Mitchell 0.36 24.58 51.85 1:18.95 1:45.77 5:14.28
RICHARDSON Kyle 0.29 24.81 52.47 1:20.54 1:48.03 7:02.31

6 1 7  CHN-China 7:03.30 677 Q
JIANG Haiqi 0.75 23.65 50.47 1:17.57 1:44.14 1:44.14
DAI Jun 0.28 24.54 51.57 1:19.51 1:46.53 3:30.67
ZHANG Zhongchao 0.10 23.71 50.34 1:18.23 1:45.77 5:16.44
JIANG Yuhui 0.21 24.02 51.31 1:19.28 1:46.86 7:03.30

7 2 1 CZE - Czech Republic 7:05.15 862 Q
SVOBODA Kvetoslav 0.74 25.56 52.75 1:19.81 1:47.32 1:47.32
RUBACEK Michal 0.22 24.00 50.95 1:18.23 1:45.64 3:32.96
VERNER Martin 0.18 23.77 50.61 1:18.35 1:46.80 5:19.76
SEFL Jan 0.23 24.08 50.71 1:17.91 1:45.39 7:05.15

8 1 3 BRA -Brazil 7:06.20 967 Q
CASTRO Rodrigo 0.71 24.94 51.47 1:18.47 1:45.72 1:45.72
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 0.26 24.19 51.33 1:19.33 1:47.13 3:32.85
KANIESKI Lucas 0.29 24.91 52.36 1:20.40 1:48.32 5:21.17
SANTOS Fernando 0.27 24.27 50.51 1:17.72 1:45.03 7:06.20
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10th FINAR WORLD SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS (25M) 2010
DUBAIL (URE)
15 - 192 December 2010

Event 16 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
16 DEC 2010 - 11:58 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Eliminatoires
Heats Event No. 16
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  lime
Behind
9 2 6 VEN - Venezuela 7:08.43 11.90
QUINTERO Cristian 0.64 24.67 51.85 1:19.01 1:45.33 1:45.33
TIRABASSI Daniele 0.54 23.76 50.19 1:18.03 1:46.18 3:31.51
GOMEZ Roberto 0.44 24.04 51.03 1:19.16 1:48.20 5:19.71
GOMEZ Alejandro 0.48 25.53 52.96 1:20.90 1:48.72 7:08.43
10 1 5 SWE - Sweden 7:09.78 13.25
ERNSTSSON David 0.71 25.17 52.71 1:20.93 1:48.64 1:48.64
ANDREASSON Robin 0.26 25.12 53.24 1:20.85 1:48.41 3:37.05
SJOEDIN Simon 0.07 24.05 51.37 1:19.10 1:46.84 5:23.89
CARLSSON Mattias 0.21 24.29 50.95 1:18.18 1:45.89 7:09.78
1 2 3 BEL - Belgium 7:12.85 16.32
SYSTERMANS Pholien 0.63 25.20 52.28 1:19.83 1:47.80 1:47.80
GRANDJEAN Yoris 0.21 23.73 51.12 1:19.40 1:47.93 3:35.73
FONTEYN Mathieu 0.36 24.74 52.22 1:20.78 1:49.06 5:24.79
ROMANINI Pierre-Yves 0.12 24.83 52.83 1:20.61 1:48.06 7:12.85
12 1 6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 7:29.04 32.51
HSU Chi-Chieh 0.65 25.19 52.63 1:21.11 1:49.49 1:49.49
YUAN Ping 0.43 25.20 53.49 1:21.98 1:49.96 3:39.45
LIN Yu-An 0.29 25.60 54.39 1:24.97 1:55.64 5:35.09
LIN Shih-Chieh 0.74 25.80 54.47 1:24.07 1:53.95 7:29.04
13 2 2 KUW - FINA 7:37.66 41.13
ALASKARI Yousef 0.71 26.20 55.20 1:25.33 1:54.77 1:54.77
ALTUWAINI Abdullah 0.12 24.62 52.18 1:21.11 1:50.73 3:45.50
MADOUH Mohammed 0.20 25.85 55.33 1:25.95 1:55.98 5:41.48
ALTAYAR Sauod 0.50 26.04 55.69 1:25.60 1:56.18 7:37.66
14 1 8 MLT - Malta 7:48.63 52.10
AGIUS Neil 0.65 26.67 56.04 1:26.69 1:58.03 1:58.03
CARUANA DINGLI Edward 0.24 26.42 55.30 1:25.27 1:55.25 3:53.28
AGIUS Andrea 0.46 25.99 55.87 1:27.14 1:57.92 5:51.20
SAMMUT Mark 0.41 26.41 56.17 1:27.28 1:57.43 7:48.63
15 2 7 MAC - Macau 7:57.90 1:01.37
TONG Antonio 0.77 26.61 55.70 1:25.70 1:56.20 1:56.20
CHOU Kit 0.40 28.43 1:00.10 1:32.00 2:03.30 3:59.50
LAO Kuan Fong 0.42 26.46 57.18 1:29.16 1:59.72 5:59.22
NGOU Pok Man 0.64 27.57 57.68 1:28.73 1:58.68 7:57.90
16 1 2 UAE - United Arab Emirates 8:03.02 1:06.49
ALJASMI Obaid 0.74 26.47 56.12 1:26.97 1:57.74 1:57.74
AL BESHER Mubarak 0.34 26.78 57.14 1:28.87 2:01.00 3:58.74
ALl Al Kaabi 0.63 27.01 57.13 1:28.95 2:00.70 5:59.44
AL JASMI Faisal 0.32 27.54 59.06 1:31.93 2:03.58 8:03.02
Legend:
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

SWM412900_74B 1.0 Report Created THU 16 DEC 2010 12:12 Page 2/2



